Match By Category 5/5/2019

Cat Alias Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Remarks
BU 1

1 BARKIN IRONZ 267.46 46.31 36.51 40.53 34.74 70.77 38.60
BW 2

1 CABALLO BLANCO 194.60 29.52 29.46 27.93 25.98 41.27 40.44

2 HAWKEYE HOWDY 280.15 41.10 41.14 37.16 39.32 73.03 48.40
CB 1

1 SANOKEE SAGE 141.13 27.15 20.76 26.24 25.37 22.62 18.99
CcC 1

1 NAVY DAVEY 245.17 50.78 40.13 35.48 33.79 35.41 49.58
CCG 1

1 BARBWIRE 202.16 30.86 32.96 39.03 33.46 30.63 35.22
CG 3

1 ITTYBITTY 160.56 29.21 29.76 24.14 21.44 28.74 27.27 CLEAN

2 KAN-DO KATE 187.13 29.17 28.50 29.25 24.90 45.43 29.88

3 ROCKY ROSE 244.54 43.31 30.20 34.79 32.65 60.90 42.69
DU 1

1 TWO DOT 199.55 34.47 33.29 38.95 25.26 35.81 31.77
EP 3

1 CELTICROVER 166.43 39.46 23.66 31.24 23.12 25.93 23.02

2 JACKRABBIT JOE 167.54 41.76 24.57 26.92 21.95 26.30 26.04

3 DEADEYE RON 228.69 42.90 38.77 37.47 30.45 39.84 39.26
ES 7

1 MULEY MCCOY 158.50 36.88 33.08 22.50 22.16 22.56 21.32

2 JOHNNY MEADOWS 162.97 37.40 25.48 23.08 32.01 23.07 21.93

3 LONE SPUR JAKE 181.84 32.15 32.92 28.92 26.30 30.92 30.63 CLEAN

4 FARON FAST 216.61 38.03 30.39 37.96 29.83 46.69 33.71

5 TOM ELDER 237.65 39.38 33.37 29.55 56.20 50.88 28.27

6 CHEROKEE SMITH 257.45 37.75 49.47 37.33 43.27 45.41 44.22

7 BLUEWATER RINGER 265.14 41.06 42.14 45.62 42.00 49.96 44.36
FC 2

1 JOE MCGLUE 152.55 28.03 23.90 21.38 28.13 20.87 30.24

2 BENDER 228.21 64.72 23.06 48.88 26.69 28.14 36.72
FCD 1

1 ZONA 176.45 33.70 28.07 35.78 27.93 25.89 25.08
FCGF 1

1 EARL BRASSE 191.31 41.70 25.62 26.63 25.34 35.65 36.37
FT 1

1 KLICKITAT BOB 212.93 40.86 32.09 31.24 36.51 38.03 34.20
GD 1

1 SLY PUPPY 209.04 38.50 29.79 39.15 32.36 40.49 28.75



Cat
GF

LD

LN

LSR

LSS

LW

RB

SD

SGF

SH

SR

SS

WR

A W N R

Alias
1

GAWD AWFUL
1

PEPPERSHOT

1

TOMBSTONE SALLY
1

VAYA CON DIOS

2

WADDELL RED
MISS BECKY

3

ECHO MEADOWS
SHOTGUN SHANNON
MADAM THORN

1

BLACK JACK FLAGG
4

FRANK STILWELL
TURQUOISE BILL
KINGSNAKE
VARMINT BILL

2

RED HAYMAKER
DUTCH PARDEE
2

REVEREND LEDSLINGA
LEADFINGER

3

KIRK JAMES

TRUE GRIT GARY
ARIZONA DOC

3

ENGLISH AL
ROSCOE CLYDE
BUMPER

3

MEXICAN ROB
MATADOR

CAPTAIN JACK HAYS

Total

159.35

173.32

239.81

306.87

183.01
223.35

136.46
193.14
640.28

166.35

154.59
192.59
212.97
217.29

135.29
141.98

107.16
110.83

123.20
203.78
243.73

183.41
247.79
304.72

165.92
171.41
189.19

Stage 1

27.49

31.34

38.49

80.80

32.30
57.60

21.84
32.11
123.49

31.44

28.61
38.18
37.71
33.90

25.22
26.21

19.52
18.85

22.07
39.53
39.14

30.07
48.52
49.75

22.09
32.95
34.30

Stage 2

30.26

30.03

33.88

33.30

26.41
29.72

18.34
40.47
94.30

26.60

28.32
26.62
35.15
31.38

19.84
21.12

18.37
16.31

20.66
32.57
36.22

25.28
57.54
42.12

31.66
29.68
30.86

Stage 3

20.08

28.42

39.05

33.46

28.55
45.07

24.04
36.18
94.09

23.39

24.83
26.85
40.52
34.74

19.87
24.06

18.39
17.36

19.21
31.27
40.26

40.17
36.65
53.38

29.63
28.80
31.93

Stage 4

35.54

25.30

40.42

71.05

34.00
27.40

27.65
27.18
150.00

33.01

22.50
27.89
32.24
33.34

25.61
24.86

16.37
16.93

17.54
36.31
30.53

34.57
33.06
44.52

24.40
26.75
30.35

Stage 5

21.22

28.01

50.07

44.53

30.79
27.62

22.73
27.78
99.81

23.82

26.31
45.11
35.24
39.65

21.20
23.81

18.05
19.00

25.37
32.79
57.05

27.62
40.11
68.27

34.22
28.36
28.41

Stage 6 Remarks

24.76

30.22

37.90

43.73

30.96
35.94

21.86
29.42
78.59

28.09

24.02 CLEAN
27.94
32.11
44.28

23.55 CLEAN
21.92 CLEAN

16.46 CLEAN
22.38

18.35 CLEAN
31.31 CLEAN
40.53

25.70
31.91
46.68

23.92
24.87
33.34 CLEAN



